States
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma

Non-

Matriculants Matriculants Total

2

0

4

0
99
12
161
11
16
21
10
3

0

0

1
23
280
4
289
16
0
25
0

163
11
16
21
10

o o

24
285

290
16

26
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Non-
Foreign Countries Matriculants Matriculants Total
Argentina 0
Bangladesh
Belgium
Bermuda
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
China 109
Colombia
Czech Republic
Ecuador
Myanmar
Nepal
Netherlands
Norway
Pakistan
Philippines
Portugal
Romania
Russian Federation
Rwanda
Singapore
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